Name

Goble, Jay

Horn, Rob

Raynor, Sarah

Downs, John

Poffinbarger, Debbie

Langellier, Jon

Raynor, Chris

Anderson, Randi

2021 - 2022 Administration Compensation Report

Title

Superintendent

Principal

Curriculum Director

Principal

Principal

Technology Director

Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal

Base Salary Retirement

166013

106650

97800

93799

105001

101756

77290

68000

16419

10548

9673

9277

10385

10064

7644

6725

Other
Benefits

4735

21165

21480

29849

3005

30075

10171

10339

Vacation

25

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

Sick

15

15

13

16

15

16

13

13



